
           

 

 

S. No. DATE DAY MEAL 

1 1/11/19 Friday Vada - Sambhar – Lemon Vermicelli 

2 411/19 Monday Matar Paneer – Chappatis – Papaya 

3 5/11/19 Tuesday Assorted Pakoras- Sandwiches – Sweet Corn Soup 

4 6/11/19 Wednesday Palak Dal – Onion Pulao – Raita 

5 7/11/19 Thursday Dum Aaloo – Chappatis – Raita 

6 8/11/19 Friday Pao Bhaji – Bean Salad 

7 11/11/19 Monday Dal Panchratni- Zeera Pulao – Methi Aaloo 

8 12/11/19 Tuesday HOLIDAY – GURUPURAB 

9 13/11/19 Wednesday Mixed Veg -  Chappatis – Raita 

10 14/11/19 Thursday Aaloo Sabzi -  Poori – Shahi Tukda 

11 15/11/19 Friday Idli - Sambhar – Kesari Bhaat 

12 18/11/19 Monday Veg Cutlets -  Saandwiches - Tomato Soup 

13 19/11/19 Tuesday Kala Channa – Rice – Raita 

14 20/11/19 Wednesday Matar Paneer  - Chappatis- Masala Corn 

15 21/11/19 Thursday Dal Makhani- Zeera Pulao – Fruit Custard 

16 22/11/19 Friday Veg Kofta Curry - Chappatis – Custard 

17 25/11/19 Monday Rajma – Rice – Sweet Vermicelli 

18 26/11/19 Tuesday Pasta - Saandwiches - Tomato Soup 

19 27/11/19 Wednesday Veg Biryani – Raita – Aaloo Chaat 

20 28/11/19 Thursday Shahi Paneer - Chappatis -  Kheer 

21 29/11/19 Friday Karhi  - Rice – Toss Salad 
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